QUOTATION

City Of Port Lavaca

Interstate Barricades & Markings
5140 Gibbs Sprawl Rd
San Antonio, Tx 78219
Office (832) 409-6223
Fax (832) 409-6217

Additional Locations: Houston Tx.

CONTROL: Public Works

HIGHWAY: Various

COUNTY: Lavaca

BID DATE: 11/1/2020

We propose to furnish the following items, material and labor, in compliance with the plans/specifications for the above referenced project.

Item Desc S.P.

ALT No. Code No. Bid Ttem Description U/m
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) LF
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD){100MIL) LF
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) EA
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)(WORD){100MIL) EA
RE PM W/RET REQ TY | (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF

NOTES:

CENTERLINE AND TRANSITION POINTS TO BE ESTABLISHED BY OWNER AT EVERY 100 FEET
TWO WEEK NOTICE REQUIRED PRIOR TO MOVE-IN

NO PRTIOR CLEANING

EXCLUDES ANY APPLICABLE TAXES

QUOTATION MAY BE WITHDRAWN IF NOT SIGNED AND ACCEPTED WITHIN THIRTY (30) DAYS
QUOTATION BASED ON COMPLIANCE WITH CREDIT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Approx.
Quantities

650.000
1400.000
315.000
6.000
4.000
45000.000

Unit Bid

Price

4.00
6.00
250.00
250.00
0.50

Extended
Price

$ 1,300.00
$ 5,600.00
S 1,890.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 1,000.00
S 22,500.00

BASE BID TOTAL $ 33,790.00

Quotation Prepared By Interstate Barricades & Markings

Submitted By: Chartes R Brown, V.

Charles Brown

Quotation Accepted By:

(signature)

Company:

(printed name)

Dated:

Dated:

Telephone:

10/29/2020

_—
—_—
—— e

We look forward to working with you on this project; please fax accepted quotations to our Pearland office at 281-993-2826.

Thank You!




CLYDE KAZMIR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
P.O. Box 554
Edna, TX 77957

Phone # 3617823594
E-mail KIMBERL Y@KAZMIRCONST.COM

City of Port Lavaca TX

Quote

Date

Quote #

2/26/2021

794

Project

Striping

Item

Description

Qty

Unit

Rate

Total

Labor & Services

Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services
Labor & Services

Removing of Existing Pavement markings to properly apply
New Thermoplastic pavement markings

*Base Price includes Mechanical Grinding Method
*Base price includes sweeping/clean up of mechanically
grinded asphalt

4" Double Yellow Thermoplastic Striping

8" White (Turn Lane Striping)Thermo Plastic Striping
12" White (Crosswalks) Thermo Plastic Striping

24" White (Stop Bars)Thermo Plastic Striping

24" Yellow (Gore)Thermo Plastic Striping

Right Arrows - White - Thermo Plastic Striping
"ONLY" White Thermo Plastic Striping

Traffic Control

Permitting to be completed by others
*Base price includes Regular Working Hours Monday thru
Friday 7AM-5PM

***Any alteration or deviation from above specifications
involving extra cost will become an extra charge over and
above the estimate. If quantities exceed bid quantities, unit
prices will apply for additional quantities. All agreements
are contingent upon strike, accidents or delays beyond our
control. ¥**

***This proposal may be withdrawn if not accepted within
30 days***

X

Date
Sales Tax (8.25 %)

17,354
600
1,000
360

60

12

32

LS

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA

9,873.75

1.1875
1.1875
2.125
18.75
18.75
250.00
250.00
237.50

8.25%

9,873.75

20,607.88
712.50
2,125.00
6,750.00
1,125.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
7,600.00

0.00

Total

$53,794.13




